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Indtægter

Kontingenl tilgodehavende

Kontingent betalt

Renteindtægter
Andre indtægter

Indtætter i alt

Udqift€r
Kassererhonmar

Porto ogkopiering
Kontorartikler mm.

Generalforsamling
Bankgebyrer, kurtage

Advokatsalær, Inkasso mv.

Andre omkostninger
Veje

Udgifteri alt

Indtægter.- udeift€r

Ekshaordinære posta
Tabpå debitortr

Kursregulering

Årets ov€rskud / und€rskud

Status

Aktiver
Dansk }Iøjrente
Dansk Indlån
Aftalekonto
Kasse

+ indeståender ialt

tilgodehavender r)

/rmderskud
fomnre

+) kontingent 2013
** ) Udestående udlæg

232.413,t

-339.8r']0,67

365.283,33

-339.840,6

4.580,77

47.374,64

50.140,31

450,00

34.200,00
6,24

300,00

34.956.20

25.022,65

572.253.84

20.708,01

26.708,01

Kasserer Dato)t4"** ))^-^-- PJ-
** ?zls lo l(


